Academic Federation
Award Recipients

Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Award

Distinguished Service Award

Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award
Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Distinguished Service Award

Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Distinguished Service Award

Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award
Excellence in Research Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Recipient

Kenneth Tate
Micaela Godzich
Bruce Linquist

Lisa Klotz

Jeffrey Mitchell
Linda Harris

Holly Cooper

W. Suzanne Edison-Ton
Lenna Ontai

Allen Van Deynze
Valentina Popescu
Alison Van Eenennaam
Richard Snyder
Peter Green
Richard Pomeroy
Will Snyder

Tina L. Saitone
Judith Kjelstrom
Sheri Zidenberg-Cherr
Marguerite Knipe
Deborah Ward
Nathan Rockwell
Wrye Sententia
Sean Davis

Joseph DiTomaso
Kyria Boundy-Mills
Andrea Khoo
Karma Waltonen
Kenneth W. Tate
Sonia Yeh

Amy Clarke
Shayma Hassouna
Mary Louise Flint
Ann Powell

Scott Herring

Jeff Loux

Wei Yao

Eric Mann

John Rundin
Masoud Kayhanian
Marilyn Townsend
Sam Nichols

Ali Daddel




Academic Federation
Award Recipients

Year
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Research Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

Recipient

Axel Borg

Koen Van Rompay
Brian Enderle
Mardena Creek
Michael Lawler
Alison Van Eenennaam
Marlene Clarke
Norma Lopez Burton
Gary Sue Goodman
Christoph Vogel
Elizabeth Davis
James Shaffrath
Eric Schroeder
Gregory Lanzar
Erwin Bautista
Janet Lane

Melvin George
Frank Mitloehner
Aliki Dragona
Susan Keen
Barbara Goldman
Mari Golub

Ellen Lange

John Stenzel
Carole Hom
William Reisen
Dorothy Fraser
Jared Haynes
Frank Zalom
Peter Havel
Donald Johns
Donna Reed
Susan Williams
John Reuter
Raqguel Scherr Salgado
Dana Van Liew
Marilyn Olmstead
Ramon Vogt
Brenda Schildgen
Victor Squitieri

Martina Newell-McGloughlin

Marilyn Olmstead
Michael Guinan
Donna Nincic




Academic Federation
Award Recipients

Year
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1975
1973
1972
1971

Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
Excellence in Teaching Award

James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award
James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award

Recipient

Judith Kysh

Kevin Roddy
Charlayne Allen
Randy Harris
James Hill
Deborah Cannington
Alida Morzenti
Anthony Cheung
Eric Schroeder

L. Peter Christensen
Thomas Adamson
Liz Applegate

A. Daniel Jones
Kevin Roddy

John Glenn

Carole Hom
James Grieshop
Rodney Cole
Margaret Johns
Timothy Donnelly
Janet Papale

Jane Kimball

John Boe

Charles Lacy

Noel Sommer
Linda Hughes
Thomas Leigh
Preston Marx
Katherine Mawdsley
Robert Ball
Edmond Loomis
Pam Gill

Eugene Begg
Gordon Huntington
Sherman Leonard
Armand Maggenti
Beecher Crampton
James Sochor
Harry Walker

Jere Curry
Andrew Hendrickx
Lester Berry
William Longhurst




	Awards

