	Academic Federation Award Recipients				
Year	Award	Recipient			
2020	Distinguished Service Award	Kenneth Tate			
2020	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	Micaela Godzich			
2020	Excellence in Research Award	Bruce Linquist			
2020	Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award	Lisa Klotz			
2020	Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award	Jeffrey Mitchell			
2020	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Linda Harris			
2019	Distinguished Service Award	Holly Cooper			
2019	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	W. Suzanne Edison-Ton			
2019	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	Lenna Ontai			
2019	Excellence in Research Award	Allen Van Deynze			
2019	Excellence in Undergraduate Teaching Award	Valentina Popescu			
2019	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Alison Van Eenennaam			
2018	Distinguished Service Award	Richard Snyder			
2018	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	Peter Green			
2018	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	Richard Pomeroy			
2018	Excellence in Graduate & Professional Teaching Award	Will Snyder			
2018	Excellence in Research Award	Tina L. Saitone			
2018	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Judith Kjelstrom			
2017	Excellence in Research Award	Sheri Zidenberg-Cherr			
2017	Excellence in Teaching Award	Marguerite Knipe			
2017	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Deborah Ward			
2016	Excellence in Research Award	Nathan Rockwell			
2016	Excellence in Teaching Award	Wrye Sententia			
2016	Excellence in Teaching Award	Sean Davis			
2016	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Joseph DiTomaso			
2015	Excellence in Research Award	Kyria Boundy-Mills			
2015	Excellence in Teaching Award	Andrea Khoo			
2015	Excellence in Teaching Award	Karma Waltonen			
2015	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Kenneth W. Tate			
2014	Excellence in Research Award	Sonia Yeh			
2014	Excellence in Teaching Award	Amy Clarke			
2014	Excellence in Teaching Award	Shayma Hassouna			
2014	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Mary Louise Flint			
2013	Excellence in Research Award	Ann Powell			
2013	Excellence in Teaching Award	Scott Herring			
2013	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Jeff Loux			
2012	Excellence in Research Award	Wei Yao			
2012	Excellence in Teaching Award	Eric Mann			
2012	Excellence in Teaching Award	John Rundin			
2012	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Masoud Kayhanian			
2011	Excellence in Research Award	Marilyn Townsend			
2011	Excellence in Teaching Award	Sam Nichols			
2011	Excellence in Teaching Award	Ali Daddel			

Academic Federation			
	Award Recipients		
Year	Award	Recipient	
2011	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Axel Borg	
2010	Excellence in Research Award	Koen Van Rompay	
2010	Excellence in Teaching Award	Brian Enderle	
2010	Excellence in Teaching Award	Mardena Creek	
2010	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Michael Lawler	
2009	Excellence in Research Award	Alison Van Eenennaam	
2009	Excellence in Teaching Award	Marlene Clarke	
2009	Excellence in Teaching Award	Norma Lopez Burton	
2009	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Gary Sue Goodman	
2008	Excellence in Research Award	Christoph Vogel	
2008	Excellence in Teaching Award	Elizabeth Davis	
2008	Excellence in Teaching Award	James Shaffrath	
2008	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Eric Schroeder	
2007	Excellence in Research Award	Gregory Lanzar	
2007	Excellence in Teaching Award	Erwin Bautista	
2007	Excellence in Teaching Award	Janet Lane	
2007	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Melvin George	
2006	Excellence in Research Award	Frank Mitloehner	
2006	Excellence in Teaching Award	Aliki Dragona	
2006	Excellence in Teaching Award	Susan Keen	
2006	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Barbara Goldman	
2005	Excellence in Research Award	Mari Golub	
2005	Excellence in Teaching Award	Ellen Lange	
2005	Excellence in Teaching Award	John Stenzel	
2005	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Carole Hom	
2004	Excellence in Research Award	William Reisen	
2004	Excellence in Teaching Award	Dorothy Fraser	
2004	Excellence in Teaching Award	Jared Haynes	
2004	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Frank Zalom	
2003	Excellence in Research Award	Peter Havel	
2003	Excellence in Teaching Award	Donald Johns	
2003	Excellence in Teaching Award	Donna Reed	
2003	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Susan Williams	
2002	Excellence in Research Award	John Reuter	
2002	Excellence in Teaching Award	Raquel Scherr Salgado	
2002	Excellence in Teaching Award	Dana Van Liew	
2002	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Marilyn Olmstead	
2001	Excellence in Research Award	Ramon Vogt	
2001	Excellence in Teaching Award	Brenda Schildgen	
2001	Excellence in Teaching Award	Victor Squitieri	
2001	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Martina Newell-McGloughlin	
2000	Excellence in Research Award	Marilyn Olmstead	
2000	Excellence in Teaching Award	Michael Guinan	
2000	Excellence in Teaching Award	Donna Nincic	

Academic Federation			
	Award Recipients		
Year	Award	Recipient	
2000	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Judith Kysh	
2000	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Kevin Roddy	
1999	Excellence in Teaching Award	Charlayne Allen	
1999	Excellence in Teaching Award	Randy Harris	
1999	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	James Hill	
1998	Excellence in Teaching Award	Deborah Cannington	
1998	Excellence in Teaching Award	Alida Morzenti	
1998	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Anthony Cheung	
1997	Excellence in Teaching Award	Eric Schroeder	
1997	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	L. Peter Christensen	
1996	Excellence in Teaching Award	Thomas Adamson	
1996	Excellence in Teaching Award	Liz Applegate	
1996	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	A. Daniel Jones	
1995	Excellence in Teaching Award	Kevin Roddy	
1995	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	John Glenn	
1994	Excellence in Teaching Award	Carole Hom	
1994	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	James Grieshop	
1993	Excellence in Teaching Award	Rodney Cole	
1993	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Margaret Johns	
1992	Excellence in Teaching Award	Timothy Donnelly	
1992	Excellence in Teaching Award	Janet Papale	
1992	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Jane Kimball John Boe	
1991 1991	Excellence in Teaching Award	Charles Lacy	
1991	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Noel Sommer	
1989	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Linda Hughes	
1988	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Thomas Leigh	
1987	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Preston Marx	
1986	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Katherine Mawdsley	
1985	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Robert Ball	
1984	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Edmond Loomis	
1983	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Pam Gill	
1982	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Eugene Begg	
1982	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Gordon Huntington	
1981	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Sherman Leonard	
1980	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Armand Maggenti	
1979	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Beecher Crampton	
1978	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	James Sochor	
1977	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Harry Walker	
1975	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Jere Curry	
1973	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Andrew Hendrickx	
1972	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	Lester Berry	
1971	James H. Meyer Distinguished Achievement Award	William Longhurst	